Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

AVILES ELOISA

PEREZ JIMENEZ ANDRES HILARIO
THOMAS BAILEY CATALINA ELVIRA
WENHAM SALAZAR EZEQUIEL ANTONIO
ABREGO MARQUINEZ MIGUEL
BARAHONA WOOD HAYSHELL LINNESKA
PIMENTEL ABREGO JEREMIAS

VARGAS VANEGAS GREGG NORIEL
CABALLERO ARCHIBOLD JUAN ARMANDO
GALVEZ ANDRION ROLANDO ANIBAL
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ RICARDO ARTURO
DUCREUX MORAN VERLANDO RUYER
GUEVARA QUESADA IVAN DONALDO
ARROCHA GUEVARA LESBIA NOEMI
NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ JULIO

HERRERA GARCIA FERMIN

BERROCAL AROSEMENA AUGUSTO
CORONADO GOMEZ DE RAMOS GRACIELA
QUIROS VARGAS TEODOLINDA

DE LEON ESTRADA DANIEL ELIAS
CORREA FIGUEROA SAMUEL DE JESUS
CARDENAS RODRIGUEZ INES

OSSES QUIJADA DE RODRIGUEZ PRISCILLA ISABEL

ROJAS AVELINO

TEJEIRA RIVAS ISMAEL

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO SERGIO AUGUSTO
RODRIGUEZ DE MARTINEZ CLEMENTINA
ROJAS VELASQUEZ MARIA LEONIDAS
TORRES PEREZ LORENA DE LA CRUZ
CARIRION BERNAL VIELKA IRACEMA
SANTANA PINZON HERIBERTO

JAEN ESPINOSA JAIME ALFONSO
NIETO DIAZ AGUSTIN

REYES RIVAS YISEL YARELIS

AGUILAR CANTILLO MEYBI YARINETH
SAENZ SALAZA JOSE LUIS

RUIZ SANTANA OMAR ALEXANDER
GARCIA SANCHEZ LEYDYS DIANETH
HAYOT AMPUDIA PASCUAL BAILON
COREA FUENTES VICTOR MANUEL
FORD BENT FEDERICO

CONQUET PEREZ VICTORIA
GONDOLA ORTEGA ALBERTO LUIS
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ LUIS CARLOS

CEDULA

1-016-00209
1-016-00965
1-018-01417
1-032-00820
1-709-02357
1-710-02153
1-723-00782
1-726-00367
1-734-02113
2-052-00751
2-059-00568
2-067-00217
2-073-00714
2-075-00791
2-076-00868
2-078-00814
2-078-02224
2-079-00418
2-079-01956
2-081-00322
2-081-00621
2-081-00640
2-083-00990
2-085-00523
2-085-00604
2-086-00582
2-089-00899
2-114-00601
2-120-00864
2-121-00102
2-145-00640
2-149-00621
2-701-01422
2-705-00326
2-708-02248
2-711-00556
2-713-00712
2-725-01955
3-040-00426
3-056-00990
3-057-00648
3-059-00071
3-059-00375
3-064-00235



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

GREY COOK DE BAYNE ALICIA YOLANDA
YOUNG ROMERO EDUARDO AUGUSTO
NINO VALENCIA SILKA OLIVIA

JUAREZ ESCOBAR QUINTINA

WILSON IBARRA ALEXIS DEL CARMEN
JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA RICARDO
RAINFORD XIOMARA MARIA

SANDRA ELLIET TAYLOR GARCIA

ORTIZ CORDOVA GEOVANA

OUTTEN GONZALEZ CARLOS RODOLFO
CASTILLO MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ CAMARGO OSIRIS

ROMERO QUIROZ LUISANA YAMILET
BATISTA JORGE ISAAC

PINZON RODRIGUEZ ANDREA

MORENO DE VILLAMONTE PARELIA MIRNA
LARA SALDANA JUAN ALBERTO
GONZALEZ MONTENEGRO EDWIN EMIDIO
GUERRERO GONZALEZ JOSE ALBERTO
VALDES DEL CID RICARDO

ARCE GONZALEZ JORGE IVAN

PINEDA SANJUR NICOLAS

GONZALEZ CRUZ SATURNINO
NICHOLSON CASANOVA LUIS ENRIQUE
SALDANA DENIS ROBERTO SERRANO
PAREDES CHAVARRIA AURELIO

PINZON CAMARENA TERESO

MORENO DE GRACIA PAULA

ROMERO BARRIA DE MIRANDA JUANA
DE LEON MARTINEZ MARGARITA
GOMEZ DE MENDOZA MARTA MIREYA
QUIEL SERRANO EDGAR OSCAR

MORA HERNANDEZ BAUDILIO

VEGA RODRIGUEZ MOISES
AROSEMENA FILADELFIO

PINEDA HERNANDEZ REINA ISABEL
SERRANO PINZON ADELFA DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ FARIDE ESTHER
CASTILLO ESPINOSA ENIMIA

ATENCIO ESTHER MARIA

CABALLERO JIMENEZ JULIAN

RIOS CANO ALEX ALFREDO

0OJO AROSEMENA JULIO

MONTENEGRO GONZALEZ DE ATENCIO SARA ITZELA

CEDULA

3-064-00959
3-071-00681
3-073-01553
3-079-01754
3-080-01220
3-080-01278
3-086-01593
3-093-00708
3-094-00910
3-118-00329
3-706-02060
3-709-00406
3-712-01440
4-070-00996
4-088-00534
4-091-00652
4-097-02059
4-099-00976
4-101-01982
4-101-02188
4-102-01200
4-110-00376
4-110-00728
4-110-00975
4-111-00379
4-116-01789
4-117-01557
4-118-00232
4-118-01537
4-120-00829
4-120-02090
4-120-02209
4-121-00320
4-122-00684
4-123-00057
4-126-02124
4-126-02298
4-126-02304
4-128-00561
4-139-00859
4-142-02729
4-201-00093
4-203-00109
4-209-00212



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

NOMBRE CEDULA

ROMERO EDILBERTO 4-233-00934
ESPINOSA GONZALEZ VELKYS MARISIN 4-251-00288
RINCON CASTILLO RICARDO ROMELIO 4-282-00485
QUINTERO PONCE LUIS GERARDO 4-284-00978
GALLARDO MONTERO MARIA TERESA 4-709-00541
IBARRA JIMENEZ MAXIMINO IBARRA 4-716-00525
MORALES RIVERA RUFINO 4-721-01586
CASTILLO LEZCANO MARISOL 4-723-02351
GUTIERREZ CORDOBA JAVIER ENRIQUE 4-723-02398
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JOSE ARISTIDES 4-734-00091
CAUSIL MORENO EDWIN FRANKLIN 4-734-01078
CUEVAS GONZALEZ YULIANNA GRACIELA 4-734-01583
MELENDEZ DEL CID AMETH SANTANA 4-736-01647
RIVERA VILLARREAL ISIDORO 4-747-02432
MONTEZUMA ATENCIO ALEXIS OSACAR 4-771-01811
CALDERON SANJUR MABEL YASMIN 4-772-01657
GOMEZ KEYLA REBECCA 4-778-01645
TIELA ALVARADO ANGEL DARIO 5-004-00053
REYES MADRID ARNULFO 5-008-00608
DIMAS BATISTA DONALDO 5-010-00014
GONZALEZ VIVERO VALENTINA ELVIRA 5-012-02198
AYALA CHEPOTE MARTINA 5-012-02223
MURILLO MARIA DEL CARMEN 5-012-02279
GARRIDO SANDRA DEYSI 5-014-02162
PINEDA JOSE ISABEL 5-018-01074
NEGRIA CARPIO ELIXZA 5-702-01914
ALVARADO PEREZ LUIS ALBERTO 6-030-00651
PIMENTEL RAMOS DOMINGA 6-033-00030
BARRIA RIOS PACIFICO 6-033-00729
VILLARREAL PEREZ REYNALDO HUMBERTO 6-035-00790
RODRIGUEZ SOLIS CECILIO 6-040-00506
GARRIDO VILLARREAL JUAN BAUTISTA 6-041-00089
TELLO DEAGO JOSE FERMIN 6-041-02753
LASSO ROSAS CARLOS RAFAEL 6-042-00725
TORRES TEJEDOR HERMINIO 6-042-00849
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ROGELIO ESTEBAN 6-042-00988
CRESPO CEDENO JOSE DE JESUS 6-046-01260
RAMOS PEREZ SANTO 6-046-02685
MORENO ACOSTA EUGENIO ISABEL 6-047-00388
CALDERON DELGADO JOSE INES 6-048-02720
ARENAS 0JO MARCELINO 6-049-01096
BALLESTEROS CENTELLA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 6-050-01641
FELLOVE RODRIGUEZ DE LARSSON MARGARITA 6-050-01643

SANCHEZ VILLARREAL OREYDA MAGALYS 6-050-02600



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

CORRO MONTILLA RUBEN DARIO

CHAVEZ GUILLEN OLEGARIO LEONEL

GLORIA MABEL OSORIO DE LEON

LOPEZ DIAZ RAMIRO

MURILLO CEDENO JUAN AGUSTIN

GABRIEL ANGEL SOLIS BERNAL ( HIJO)

AKIAN HARITH SOLIS OSORIO ( HIJO)

JAEN SANCHEZ RODRIGO ERNESTO

MEDINA DOMINGUEZ DIDACIO AROLDO

SOLIS VEGA OSCAR

ALMANZA VEGA REYES

QUINTERO BAZO DIOGENES DE LA ROSA
DELGADO SAMANIEGO RICARDO ALBERTO
DURAN BASO DE BRAVO ELSY CONSUELO
GARRIDO GARCIA VICTOR JULIO

VASQUEZ VILLARREAL AGUSTINA AMINTA
VILLARREAL SAEZ JOSE ANTONIO

DECEREGA ORTEGA EUGENIO ANTONIO
GONZALEZ FRIAS ALGIS

MEDINA BONILLA ARACELI CECILIA

RAMIREZ BARAHONA DE GONZALEZ ANA ELOISA
FRANCO FLORES OLIVIA

BALLESTEROS LOPEZ OLGA CECILIA

BATISTA MORENO DE MC KAY ELISY HILDAURA
BARRIA LUIS ALBERTO

DONADO FLETCHER DIGNA MARIA
HENRIQUEZ PAREDES THELMA ISABEL
VANEGAS GUERRERO ELADIO

UBARTE LUIS ANTONIO

DAVIDSON BERRARD LUCIA HENRRIETA
HERRERA YOUNG CARMEN SUSANA

MARISCAL MEDINA DE CEDENO EFIGENIA
SAENZ BARRIA CECILIO FERNANDO

CASTILLO VIGIL SADIZ

VIZUETTE GUARDIA DE CASTILLO EVELIA ELENA
TEJADA RODRIGUEZ TELMA ODILIA

GONZALEZ PERALTA RUBEN DARIO

SANCHEZ BERNAL ROBERTO ANTONIO

CARLOS JUSTO CORDOBA LEE

CALIENDO SANCHEZ DE CASTILLO NORIS IRENE
BOTELLO CUMMINGS DE DONADIO ELIZABETH DAMARIS
JEANNETTE PENA ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN
SAMANIEGO GARCIA DE CRUZ MARKELDA ENEIDA
HERNANDEZ FUENTES CARLOS ALBERTO

CEDULA

6-079-00101
6-704-02399
6-705-01009
6-714-00429
6-714-00899
6-727-02178
6-731-00384
7-044-00988
7-046-00115
7-049-00130
7-049-00768
7-070-02372
7-071-00389
7-072-00682
7-076-00560
7-078-00242
7-078-00437
7-082-00970
7-084-01173
7-085-00157
7-085-00881
7-091-00086
7-120-00325
8-075-00114
8-086-00858
8-090-00277
8-113-00293
8-113-00725
8-129-00262
8-131-00911
8-134-00737
8-135-00501
8-137-00818
8-138-00418
8-138-00625
8-139-00459
8-140-00981
8-142-00425
8-143-00274
8-145-00200
8-145-00765
8-150-00748
8-153-01950
8-155-00611
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de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

PEREIRA PUERTAS FELIX ANDRES
ESPINOSA LOPEZ LIDIA GRACIELA

ORTIZ GUEVARA ALBERTO

DELGADO MEDINA HECTOR RAUL
SANCHEZ RIVERA RUBEN

CACERES RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE

SILVA GONZALEZ DE PEREZ EUCLADIS AURORA
BROCE SALAMIN LUIS CARLOS

GARCIA CONSTANTINO

SALAZAR GARCIA LACIDEZ

DIAZ ESTRADA JORGE ENRIQUE

ESPRIELLA CASTILLO JUANA FRANCISCA
MORALES CASTILLO EPIMENIO

PENA RODRIGUEZ SIMON ANTONIO
GARIBALDO DIAZ BERTA DEL CARMEN
MENDIZABAL HILL CARLOS EDUARDO
GONZALEZ VILLARREAL JORGE ELIAS
ATENCIO MUNOZ NIRA ESILDA

AMAYA VERGARA EDILMA ROSA
GUEVARA DE LINDO MARIA LUISA

BERNAL URENA ANGEL ENRIQUE

LUZ ORIELA ARIAS ESCOBAR

HIDALGO VECES REYNALDO

DORATI MALDONADO DANIEL DANILO
NELSON LARRIER FRANKLIN DELANO
RODRIGUEZ VARELA JUAN RAMON
CASTILLO ESPADA JORGE

CORTEZ FULLER CORNELIO ALCIDES
MONCADA CARVAJAL MARCO ANTONIO
MANZANO ARRIETA TARSILA MARIA
PENAFIEL QUINTERO DE GALVEZ MARTA ITZEL
GONZALEZ NAVARRO MARITZA

COULSON WATTS DE DE LEON VIELKA IRASEMA
URRIOLA LUCENA LUCIA

BETHANCOURT MUNOZ DE RIVAS ELINORA
VEGA RODRIGUEZ BARTOLOME

LASSO GUTIERREZ GIOVANI MANUEL
SMITH GAIL CARLOS ERNESTO

OBREGON MOLINA ALFREDO ENRIQUE
GUTIERREZ CRUZ ZOILA ROSA

ROBLES ESQUINA DE BARAHONA FERMINA
SAMANIEGO BATISTA ALEJANDRO
YEARWOOD RODRIGUEZ JULIA INES
PALACIOS ARENA AURA

CEDULA

8-156-01245
8-157-01409
8-158-00799
8-158-01972
8-160-00812
8-161-01902
8-163-02347
8-164-00279
8-164-00512
8-164-01019
8-165-00541
8-165-01743
8-167-00026
8-168-00559
8-169-00648
8-170-00146
8-170-00785
8-173-00458
8-173-00766
8-176-00131
8-176-00335
8-177-00908
8-178-00740
8-178-00806
8-180-00808
8-182-00864
8-184-00374
8-187-00240
8-189-00424
8-193-00590
8-193-00731
8-199-00976
8-199-01712
8-199-02727
8-200-00823
8-200-01249
8-201-02132
8-201-02458
8-202-00541
8-203-01933
8-204-01874
8-207-01216
8-207-01994
8-208-00509



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

ALCAZAR ESCOBAR MANUEL

DE LEON ALMANZA XENIA MARIA

MONTILLA RODRIGUEZ DE MARTINEZ ENMA DORIS
MARTINEZ PINEDA NANCY JUDITH

BETHANCOURT SALINAS ECILDA ELENA

RIVAS NAVAS DE AGUIRRE GLADYS

JOHN FERGUS NATALIA MARITZA

OSOSRIO DIAZ DE VASQUEZ ENEIDA ESTHER
CATANEDA AGUIRRE DE AGREDA DORIS IDALIA
NIETO SMITH ICIAR YESENIA

ARBOLEDA VIETO JOSEFA EDITH

DELGADO BARRIOS DE FERNANDEZ NILZA GRACIELA
TORRES MORAN LILIA

MURILLO DE FLETCHER GENARINA

CHAN GONZALEZ ANGELICA

ALEGRIA DE PILE RUBY DAMARIS

DE SEDAS RAMOS DE LOZANO MILVIA MARIANETH
GONZALEZ MENDIETA ENRIQUE

CARRENO MARTINEZ FLORENCIA CRISTHINA
RAMOS VARGAS GREGORIO

DURAN VARGAS INES

BERNAL ARDITO MARICEL

POTES HERNANDEZ MARTINA IRENE

CASTRO CREDIDIO SOLEDAD MANUELA
GUERRERO CORTEZ ELSA ESTHER

SANCHEZ GOMEZ DE CASTILLO SILVIA ELENA
SINCLAIR HERRERA DANIEL ANTONIO

OCANA NUNEZ CRISTOBAL ELIAS

ESPINOSA BETEGON DE CORTES LETICIA JUDITH
CASTRO MARTEZ IXZA PRISCILLA

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DE LUCHSINGER MARIA ELENA
AROSEMENA BRITTON DE BLAKE JACQUELINE ESTHER
TRONCOSO ROJAS ISMAEL

FIGUEROA HENRIQUEZ CORALIA ALICIA

DELGADO ESPINOSA DE ATHANASIADIS MARIBEL
AH CHONG ROBERTO ANTONIO FALCON
BROUWER OSORIO RODOLFO

VILLALAZ SAMANIEGO BRAULIO

PIMIENTA RANGEL EDURADO

TEJADA VILLAMONTE AZARIAS GISOW

VELAZQUEZ MEDRANO SIXTO

PENA GUERRA JUAN CRISOSTIMO

RODRIGUEZ DEL CID RAQUEL ESTELA

CLARK DE JIMENEZ GLADYS ELIZABETH

CEDULA

8-208-01106
8-209-00710
8-209-02107
8-209-02327
8-209-02566
8-210-00673
8-210-01713
8-210-01978
8-210-02535
8-211-00207
8-211-00232
8-211-00961
8-211-02461
8-212-00886
8-212-00915
8-212-00919
8-213-02168
8-220-00834
8-222-01262
8-223-00413
8-224-02552
8-225-00343
8-225-01059
8-225-01279
8-229-01507
8-229-02085
8-230-02292
8-232-00482
8-235-01171
8-242-00643
8-245-00958
8-256-00734
8-269-00340
8-271-00011
8-272-00230
8-281-00770
8-283-00945
8-292-00932
8-303-00392
8-309-00400
8-312-00316
8-337-00726
8-350-00078
8-351-00970
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de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

CALDERON ABREGO VIELKA

VARGAS LLORENTE BETSY ANELIS

PEREZ SANCHEZ RUBEN ANTONIO

BATISTA DE QUINTERO ROXANA

MORALES JUAREZ DE ASPRILLA VIELKA EDITH
MORA BARCENAS DUC ELPIDIO

JAVILLO JIRON HILCIA

NOUVET CHAMBONETT LISBETH MARIA
SANGUILLEN RODRIGUEZ MANUEL ANTONIO
GARCIA VERNA ESTHER

CASTILLO ABREGO SONY

RODRIGUEZ DE AGUILAR MARIA VICTORIA
LOZANO CENTELLA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
TUNON QUIROZ RODOLFO ALFONSO

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ DE DAWSON AURA ELIDA
MORGAN HAY VIRGINIA CELINDA
VALLARINO BEITIA JAVIER HAUDINE
PIMENTEL DE AGUILAR ANA CECILIA

LASSO FLORES ROSA ADELAIDA

ESPINOSA TEJADA DE GOMEZ CARMEN MARYLIN
RODRIGUEZ ARCIA ITZEL

ANDRADE AYALA PEDRO PASCUAL

CHIRU VELASQUEZ CONFESOR

MURNOZ DE BRANDS CRISTINA

MARES ANDRADE DE HIDALGO MISELDA LUCIA
SANCHEZ DE MUNOZ XIOMARA EDITH
ZAMBRANO BARRIOS DALYS AIDEE

DE LA CRUZ LOMBARDO DE SALINAS XIOMARA
RODRIGUEZ CACERES DIGNA

THOMAS DE GALVEZ YESENIA YANETH
SAMANIEGO SANCHEZ ZORAIDA ESTHER
MENDOZA FLORES OSCAR ANTONIO
MARTINEZ VARGAS MARIO

NUNEZ SACARIAS

ROBERTSON RODRIGUEZ FELIX ALBERTO
SANTOS CABALLERO ANABEL JAZMIN
GARCIA SELLHORN DAYANARA JUDITH
MANZZO MUNOZ OMAR ALEXANDER

NIETO DIAZ FLINN SLADE

RIOS SANTOS ODALIS

AGUILAR PIMENTEL MARCELINO

BONILLA YEARWOOD DE DE ALBA TAISHA KENYIBEL
MURILLO DIAZ VIVIAN SUHEY

MARCIAGA AVILA ELIZABETH

CEDULA

8-358-00741
8-368-00957
8-370-00466
8-376-00173
8-376-00308
8-378-00252
8-387-00207
8-391-00226
8-398-00991
8-400-00681
8-402-00513
8-420-00563
8-421-00550
8-427-00638
8-435-00759
8-448-00797
8-453-00041
8-454-00516
8-454-00914
8-456-00814
8-467-00934
8-468-00765
8-471-00851
8-474-00947
8-475-00276
8-476-00503
8-476-00807
8-479-00068
8-486-00487
8-496-00147
8-511-00264
8-517-02069
8-519-01169
8-522-02493
8-703-00400
8-703-01192
8-710-01258
8-712-01216
8-722-01632
8-724-01293
8-727-00512
8-728-00324
8-732-00472
8-733-02269
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CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

SANTOS LOPEZ AIDA LUZ

PEREZ DELGADO JACOB DAVID
MARTINEZ GIL RUBEN DARIO
LASSO VELAZCO EDILMA RAQUEL

BARCENAS PIMENTEL DE MOJICA ERALIN ELENA

URRIOLA VILLALBA JUAN MANUEL
MEZUA PACHECO FELIX ALBERTO
GORRICHATEGUI TORRES JEAN PAUL
QUINTERO RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL ANGEL
PINZON GUERRERO ROGERS ENRIQUE
MALDONADO GUARDIA DAVID RICARDO
SALAZAR GONZALEZ HERNAN ANTONIO
JAEN SANCHEZ JULIO CESAR

CAICEDO EUGENIO

SANTAMARIA CHEN HILARY JOANE
SANJUR BARRIOS CLARICEL LIZBETH
SALINAS MILAGROS KERUBE

BARRIOS VEGA JORGE LUIS

CORDOBA HURTADO ESTHER

NUNEZ VILLARREAL RUBIS JEANNETTE
RODRIGUEZ ARMUELLES CESAR ALEXANDER
BONADIES LECARO LUZ MARIE

KENNION VEGA DANIEL ANTONIO
BONILLA DE LEON YANURIS LINETH
BUSTAMANTE MORENO IRIS ELOISA
PEREZ QUINTERO ERICK OSCAR

DE LA ROSA ARDINES CHERRY SAJURY
BONILLA ALMENGOR NIURKA ODALYS
MENA CORDOBA DADDYLIES YAUSEALFIES
JONES CARRION MICHELLE STEPHANY
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ VIRGINIA CATHERINE
ANGUIZOLA BEJARANO ROBERT RANXY
OBALDIA RANGEL VICTOR RAMON
GONZALEZ CEDENO VERONICA JANNETTE
ZAMBRANO ANYURIS JUDITH

TORRES RAMOS NICOLAY ROBERTO
LOPEZ AGUILAR KELLY AILYN

VARGAS RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA CRISTEL
ARAUZ DOMINGUEZ CINDY MARIELA
JONES CARRION ANDREA NICOLE

JONES CARRION KIMBERLY MICHELLE
VEGA ARCENIO

DELGADO LOPEZ RUDECINDA

DUARTE WENCESLAO

CEDULA

8-739-00163
8-741-01703
8-743-00232
8-748-00539
8-750-00002
8-755-00856
8-757-01909
8-757-02271
8-765-00719
8-770-01078
8-776-01676
8-782-01645
8-784-02420
8-787-00256
8-788-01282
8-789-00471
8-794-01823
8-795-01925
8-798-00111
8-798-01917
8-801-01662
8-803-00298
8-804-01594
8-809-00566
8-813-01810
8-819-01490
8-819-02376
8-822-02324
8-829-02215
8-831-01962
8-832-00069
8-832-00234
8-837-01213
8-856-01083
8-857-02049
8-860-01124
8-862-01723
8-872-00150
8-878-01558
8-938-01618
8-962-00835
9-040-00658
9-045-00271
9-069-00513
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SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

CABALLERO TORRES JOSE DEL CARMEN RAMON
VALENCIA CEDENO BENICIA

RIOS FLORES JACINTO

CASTILLO DE ALCEDO MARIA

VASQUEZ SOLIS RAFAEL

ABREGO ROMERO RAUL

DE GRACIA GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO

BARRIOS BONILLA INOCENCIO

TUNON CAMARGO NESTOR PLUTARCO
RESTREPO GONZALEZ MANUEL EFRAIN
MOJICA SOLIS NICANOR

SALAZAR SATURNO ELVIA ALICIA

ORTIZ VARGAS DE CHENG JILMA VIRGINIA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ DANILO

MONTES MONTES BELISARIO

CARRASCO CRUZ SEBASTIAN

ALMANZA LOPEZ BEYDA

VASQUEZ SANTANA DE RODRIGUEZ GLADYS
BERRIO ALMANZA NARCISO

DIAZ CASERES ESILDA EMELDA

BAZAN RODRIGUEZ HECTOR JAVIER
RIQUELME ALVARO ALCIBIADES

MONROY DE ALZATE EDITH ISABEL
PENALBA AROSEMENA ODERAY DEL CARMEN
DUARTE BONILLA AZAIAS

SAUCEDO PEREZ ALCIBIADES

GONDOLA RODRIGUEZ DEMETRIA JULIA
AMORES QUINTERO ADRIANA LARISSA
ADAMES MACIAS KANDRA VANESSA
ZAMBRANO QUINTERO AIXA AIDE

NUNEZ ATENCIO GETULIO ALBERTO
CUMBRERA MENDIETA ARACELLYS DEL CARMEN
TORRES VILLAR LENIN BERNARDINA
GUEVARA RODRIGUEZ DE GUPTA JAQUELIN ESTER
GUERRA MORENO ILEANA LISETH

LEON BARRIA FATIMA

BATISTA BARRERA SANTIAGO ENRIQUE
PINTO MORENO KENIA EDITH

IBARGUEN HECTOR EMILIO

BAYO HERRERO FERMIN

HINTON LARA ADELLA ALMA

BARKER BRITTON WALLACE EMILIO

CEDULA
9-070-00423
9-076-00689
9-077-00617
9-079-01468
9-080-02500
9-082-00071
9-082-01644
9-083-01061
9-092-00843
9-094-00019
9-097-00521
9-097-00849
9-099-02350
9-102-01690
9-103-00037
9-103-01617
9-107-00551
9-107-00653
9-107-02173
9-126-00084
9-131-00843
9-144-00489
9-150-00829
9-164-00138
9-184-00664
9-185-00302
9-215-00503
9-218-00079
9-706-00748
9-712-01484
9-718-00817
9-718-02115
9-722-01855
9-723-01032
9-727-01271
9-727-02310
9-737-01801
9-765-02101
E-008-72581
N-016-00199
PE-008-02153
PE-012-00594



